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EAST W L GB RS RA W L RS RA

  HALIFAX  * 10 0 - 104 35 12 1 126 56

  SUSQUENITA 8 2 2 53 24 9 3 74 33

  UPPER DAUPHIN 4 5 5 1/2 47 36 4 7 51 61

  LINE MOUNTAIN 0 10 10 32 124 0 11 33 136

WEST W L GB RS RA W L RS RA

  NEWPORT 7 1 - 68 40 9 1 87 45

  JUNIATA  6 3 1 1/2 77 28 7 5 93 57

  ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 4 6 4 61 67 5 8 83 99

  GREENWOOD 3 7 5 65 92 3 10 75 140

  EAST JUNIATA 0 8 7 37 98 1 8 53 99

* - 2023 TVAA CHAMPIONS

TVAA SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

EAST JUNIATA 16 @ COLUMBIA MONTOUR VO-TECH 1

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 7, GREENWOOD 3 (6 INN)

JUNIATA 11, PENNS VALLEY 6

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

HALIFAX 12, NEWPORT 11

JUNIATA 13, LINE MOUNTAIN 1 (5 INN)

TVL GAMES IN BOLD

ANNVILLE-CLEONA 12, UPPER DAUPHIN 0 (5 INN NO-HITTER)

Saturday, March 16, 2024

PENNS VALLEY 16, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 4

TULPEHOCKEN 13, UPPER DAUPHIN 4

Monday, May 20, 2024

MIDD-WEST 16, GREENWOOD 1

Thursday, March 21, 2024

Friday, March 22, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024

NEWPORT 11, LINE MOUNTAIN 10 HALIFAX 5, UPPER DAUPHIN 1

HALIFAX 15, WILLIAMS VALLEY 6

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 15, SUGAR VALLEY RURAL 4 (5 INN)

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Saturday, March 30, 2024

HALIFAX 20, LINE MOUNTAIN 0 (4 INN NO-HITTER)

NEWPORT 7, GREENWOOD 1

SUSQUENITA 7, UPPER DAUPHIN 2

STANDINGS

BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY SCHOOL'S COACH FOR GAMES SCHEDULED THRU APRIL 25, 2024

LEAGUE RECORD OVERALL RECORD

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

TRI-VALLEY 12, LINE MOUNTAIN 1 (5 INN)

WEST PERRY 13, JUNIATA 5

UPPER DAUPHIN 16, EAST JUNIATA 4 ( 6 INN)
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SUSQUENITA 3, GREENWOOD 1

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 12, LINE MOUNTAIN 0 (5 INN)

EAST JUNIATA @ NEWPORT

SUSQUENITA @ WEST PERRY

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Friday, April 26, 2024 Saturday, April 27, 2024

HALIFAX @ SCHUYLKILL HAVEN

EAST JUNIATA @ SUGAR VALLEY RURAL

UPPER DAUPHIN @ LINE MOUNTAIN MOUNT CARMEL @ JUNIATA

Saturday, April 6, 2024

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ NEWPORT - PPD TBA NEWPORT 15, GREENWOOD 5 (6 INN)

SUSQUENITA 17, GREENWOOD 4

Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024

BIG SPRING 10, JUNIATA 0 (5 INN) JUNIATA 19, EAST JUNIATA 4 (5 INN)

WEST BRANCH 12, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 3 NEWPORT 2, UPPER DAUPHIN 1

Friday, April 5, 2024

NEWPORT 4, WEST PERRY 0

GREENWOOD 18, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 14

WEST PERRY 5, SUSQUENITA 4 (8 INN)

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

GREENWOOD 15, EAST JUNIATA 8

HALIFAX 7, SUSQUENITA 0

ST, JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 12, LINE MOUNTAIN 5

UPPER DAUPHIN 3, JUNIATA 2

HALIFAX 8, EAST JUNIATA 4

JUNIATA 10, GREENWOOD 6

NEWPORT 6, SUSQUENITA 3

UPPER DAUPHIN 12, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0 (5 INN)

SUSQUENITA 5, LINE MOUNTAIN 2

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024

HALIFAX 15, GREENWOOD 5 (8 INN) GREENWOOD 14, LINE MOUNTAIN 9

NEWPORT 12, EAST JUNIATA 10

SUSQUENITA 4, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 1

 

 

HALIFAX 10, JUNIATA 0

 SUSQUENITA 3, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 2

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024

SUSQUENITA 11, GREENWOOD 0 (5 INN NO-HITTER) HALIFAX 4, JUNIATA 2 (8 INN)

SUSQUENITA 12, EAST JUNIATA 2 (5 INN)

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024

HALIFAX 6, MINERSVILLE 3

 JUNIATA 12, LINE MOUNTAIN 0 (5 INN NO-HITTER)

UPPER DAUPHIN 3, EAST JUNIATA 2

CAMP HILL 12, HALIFAX 1 (5 INN)

Thursday, April 25, 2024

HALIFAX 14, LINE MOUNTAIN 4 (6 INN) HALIFAX 9, UPPER DAUPHIN 8 (9)

SELINSGROVE 14, GREENWOOD 1 (5 INN)

NEWPORT 8, GREENWOOD 2 JUNIATA 11, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0 (5 INNINGS)

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 13, EAST JUNIATA 3 (6 INN) JUNIATA 8, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0

SUSQUENITA 5, UPPER DAUPHIN 1 NEWPORT 11, LINE MOUNTAIN 1



TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
2024 BASEBALL

Updated
4/25/2024
11:39 PM

Monday, May 6, 2024

HALIFAX @ NEWPORT

UPPER DAUPHIN @ JUNIATA

Friday, May 10, 2024 Saturday, May 11, 2024

GREENWOOD @ UPPER DAUPHIN EAST JUNIATA @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

SUSQUENITA @ MIDDLETOWN

UPPER DAUPHIN @ BERKS CATHOLIC

Friday, May 3, 2024

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ HALIFAX

SUSQUENITA @ EAST JUNIATA

UPPER DAUPHIN @ GREENWOOD

Monday, April 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024

NEWPORT @ JUNIATA NEWPORT @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

EAST JUNIATA @ GREENWOOD

LINE MOUNTAIN @ EAST JUNIATA

ST. JOHN NEUMANN @ LINE MOUNTAIN

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024

EAST JUNIATA @ LINE MOUNTAIN GREENWOOD @ HALIFAX

NEWPORT @ SUSQUENITA SUSQUENITA @ LINE MOUNTAIN

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ UPPER DAUPHIN UPPER DAUPHIN @ NEWPORT

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024

HALIFAX @ EAST JUNIATA GREENWOOD @ LINE MOUNTAIN

JUNIATA @ SUSQUENITA - DOUBLEHEADER HALIFAX @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

LINE MOUNTAIN @ UPPER DAUPHIN JUNIATA @ NEWPORT

JUNIATA @ GREENWOOD EAST JUNIATA @ JUNIATA

Monday, May 13, 2024

LINE MOUNTAIN @ SOUTHERN COLUMBIA

EAST JUNIATA @ WEST PERRY

WILLIAMS VALLEY @ UPPER DAUPHIN

SUSQUENITA @ HALIFAX

Tuesday, May 14, 2024


